3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-12-22
04:58:00

2 2018-12-22
04:30:04

3 2018-04-17
03:26:58

BITCOIN
INMYx4TgfLvP8CaxtEWR8SEQiglh8JgSshb

0.43905592 BTC &
27,505.09 USD

0.43905592 BTC &
27,505.09 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

b0d99032c6ed2881483029 - 0.02753382 BTC

dac26c2a91c92dd17998c98

9e36eb73bf7ee7be275d

d1c20eb64a98f0241e88bb6 + 0.02753382 BTC

fcf5a7bc036cfle7cf2bde

92b9bc810e132e949492

22f50cdff5c723e0caa529 - 0.27533427 BTC

415c57e1eb8a59h983823F

701f9bc01ab8df30173d
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NMYx4TqfLvP8CaxtEWR8SEqiq1h8JgSsb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0d99032c6ed2881483029dac26c2a91c9dd17998c989e36eb73bf7ee7be275d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0d99032c6ed2881483029dac26c2a91c9dd17998c989e36eb73bf7ee7be275d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0d99032c6ed2881483029dac26c2a91c9dd17998c989e36eb73bf7ee7be275d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1c20e64a98f0241e88bb6fcf5a7bc036cf1e7cf2bde92b9bc810e132e949492
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1c20e64a98f0241e88bb6fcf5a7bc036cf1e7cf2bde92b9bc810e132e949492
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1c20e64a98f0241e88bb6fcf5a7bc036cf1e7cf2bde92b9bc810e132e949492
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22f50cdff5c723e0caa529415c57e1eb8a59b983823f701f9bc01ab8df30173d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22f50cdff5c723e0caa529415c57e1eb8a59b983823f701f9bc01ab8df30173d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22f50cdff5c723e0caa529415c57e1eb8a59b983823f701f9bc01ab8df30173d

Date & time

2018-04-17
02:43:36

2018-02-16
22:28:24

2018-02-16
21:53:38

2017-10-13
23:08:22

2017-10-13
22:46:00

Transaction Id

0d2ed8acé6fc528ee?7261d

0e3f3d22638507a9718f5e

f0d8e402faf8df739e67

fd154e540193e2d2cd2b%a

03eb664dc8dbe4c913fdO3b

€2a89d462042da87d1c?2

5e75a2fdd80ddfbb98d%ab

2e51d69d1388d3898fh9b9

840d3fefac074a33¢c5d1

da8bcl1192c10aB541a3b43

c6bhae710f55aca50a33220

38d9e53eabf9993da4ac8

57bal90c68cdS5f59265cdS

74825176386fec5500c78b

9a4a00a407208d302593

Amount

+

+

+

0.27533427

0.11098689

0.11098689

0.02520094

0.02520094

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d2ed8ac6fc528ee97261d0e3f3d22638507a9718f5ef0d8e402faf8df739e67
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d2ed8ac6fc528ee97261d0e3f3d22638507a9718f5ef0d8e402faf8df739e67
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d2ed8ac6fc528ee97261d0e3f3d22638507a9718f5ef0d8e402faf8df739e67
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd154e540193e2d2cd2b9a03e664dc8d6e4c913fd03be2a89d462042da87d1c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd154e540193e2d2cd2b9a03e664dc8d6e4c913fd03be2a89d462042da87d1c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd154e540193e2d2cd2b9a03e664dc8d6e4c913fd03be2a89d462042da87d1c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e75a2fdd80ddfbb98d9ab2e51d69d1388d3898fb9b9840d3fefac074a33c5d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e75a2fdd80ddfbb98d9ab2e51d69d1388d3898fb9b9840d3fefac074a33c5d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e75a2fdd80ddfbb98d9ab2e51d69d1388d3898fb9b9840d3fefac074a33c5d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da8bc1192c10a0541a3b43c6bae710f55aca50a3329038d9e53ea6f9993da4c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da8bc1192c10a0541a3b43c6bae710f55aca50a3329038d9e53ea6f9993da4c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da8bc1192c10a0541a3b43c6bae710f55aca50a3329038d9e53ea6f9993da4c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57ba190c68cd5f59265cd574825176386fec5500c78b9a4a00a407208d302593
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57ba190c68cd5f59265cd574825176386fec5500c78b9a4a00a407208d302593
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57ba190c68cd5f59265cd574825176386fec5500c78b9a4a00a407208d302593

